BOTONERA 1000 N

Cadigo AEA: 0600060
Caddigo Fab.
Descripcion.
Diametro_(mm)
Material_del_cuerpo
Pulsador_c/retencion
Pulsador_luminoso
Pulsador_rasante
Pulsador_doble
Tipo_de_pulsador
Protegido
Pulsador_golpe_de_pufio

Tipo_de_desbloqueo

1000 N

BOTONERA 1000 N

22

Plastico

NO

NO

SI

NO

Redondo

NO

NO

NO



Contactos_incorporados

Color
Accionamiento_Cantidad_pulsadores
Micro_interruptor_1NA 1NC
Micro_interruptor_1NC
Micro_interruptor_1NA
Micro_interruptor_1NC_apertura_retardada
Micro_interruptor_1NA_cierre_anticipado
Etiqgueta_1003M

Etiqueta_1003P

Aro

Reductor_de Diametro
Capuchon_Transparente
Capuchon_Rojo

Capuchon_Verde

Capuchon_Negro

NO

Negro

M-100
M-200
M-300
M-400
M-500
Marcha
Parada
1004
D.30aD.22
P17481 T
P17481 R
P17481V

P17481 N



